
Professional Contact List 

 

Patricia Abdalah   (bilingual)  (512) 423-0210   pabdalah59@gmail.com 

Arlen Aguilar De Vivar  (956)638-1430   arlenviv@hotmail.com 

Christen E. Alvarez  (972) 786-4438   christenalvarez1@gmail.com 

Christine Alyassir  (832) 282-3482   alyassir@sbcglobal.net 

Laura Anderson   (940) 665-0605   womens-health@sbcglobal.net 

Alana Andrews   (512) 891-0420   cocosalonaustin@yahoo.com 

Cynthia Lou Andrews  (572) 343-7546   cindy@beautifulsolutionstexas.com 

Eileen Andrews   (512) 891-0420   cocosalonaustin@yahoo.com      

Larry J. Anguish   (903)882-7991   labellatx@gmail.com 

Lisa Artman   (817) 675-1700   lisa@theskinclinic.com 

Teresa L. Babb   (214) 739-5600   info@blushaestheticsandskincare.com 

Debra Thibeault Barr  (832) 256-2089   dbarr100@ymail.com 

Hailey Battles   (281) 432-0560   haileybattles@gmail.com     

Megan Berg   (817)888-7021   megan_jb2121@yahoo.com 

Rekha Bhakta   (903) 519-9882   texaslaserhair@gmail.com 

Amanda Byrd   (214) 771-4611   info@juvanew.com 

Ida Cassaretto   (210) 584-3731   idacassaretto@gmail.com 

Priscilla Christopher  (817)903-2552   priscilla1254@yahoo.com 

Amanda Cox   N/A    dollface0908@yahoo.com 

Christine Crownover  N/A    cc_crown@yahoo.com 

Beatriz Davenport  (281) 852-2000   davbeatriz@yahoo.com 

Jessica Davenport  (281) 852-2000   N/A 

Jennifer Denton   (512)773-7128   jen_skincare@yahoo.com 
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Michelle D. Eades  (512) 656-1317   eadesmichelle@aol.com 

Stacey Emery   N/A    s.emery@live.com 

Britaney Foster   (940) 390-3337   britaney.foster@yahoo.com 

Angela Fox   (713) 784-2479   ruhairy@ruhairyhouston.com 

Karen Freeman   (210) 216-4480   kfreemanRN@gmail.net 

Shari Freteluco   (512) 669-8882   amorelaser@yahoo.com 

Rolando Garza   (956) 668-0404   garzaroland@gmail.com  

Andrew Gebbia   (512) 845-6520   andrewfgebbia@gmail.com 

Keri Goldinger   (561) 309-5339   k.gold@live.com 

Gabriela S. Gonzalez  (713)956-1634   palomabeautysalon@yahoo.com 

Shirley Gray   (214) 682-5202   sbglsr@hotmail.com 

Cheryl Gwartney  (214) 738-7304   cgwartney@verizon.net 

Lana Hamilton   (432) 889-8707   krissyh@att.net 

Rodney Hamilton   (432) 352-4899   Raham50@yahoo.com 

Jonna Harbour   (214)207-1186   hope58jonna@yahoo.com 

Wimberly K. Heinicke  (832) 563-4851   wimberlykay@aol.com 

Mary Honey   N/A    maryhoney@charter.net 

Delana Hudson   (469)449-3233   dhudsonco@yahoo.com 

Roxanne Hurtado  (281) 704-3222   roxanne@bodyenvyhouston.com 

Janette M. Johnson  (817) 774-5997   janettemjohnson54@yahoo.com 

Tracy Denise Jones  (512) 903-1648   tracydjones@hotmail.com 

Sarah Kent   (972)839-9116   sksk1569@msn.com  

Whitney G. Kirkendall  (281) 543-5387   wkirk328@gmail.com 

Allessie Lam   (214)315-0989   ahle62@yahoo.com 

Nedra D. Lockhart  (361) 991-6152   nedradl@aol.com 
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Robert E. Logue   (832) 767-0977   robert@texaslasers.com 

Tracie Mann   (832) 713-7546   admin@mybodyrestore.com 

Stacey Marino   (903)381-4411   staceym227@gmail.com 

Claudia Marlene Martinez (956) 237-1173  marlenemtz_pictureperfect@hotmail.com 

April Matherly   (661) 900-9799   april.matherly@gmail.com 

Terry McBay   (214) 771-4611   terry@juvanew.com 

Kathi Mezger   (512) 863-2118   info@laserloungemedspa.com 

Misty Miranda   N/A    Miranda.misty@gmail.com 

Misti Mitteis   (214) 686-7826   misti@sedolaser.com 

William A. Moore  (214) 521-5277   wamoore@advancedskinfitness.com 

Laurie Morrow   (830)708-8952   morrow.laurie5@gmail.com 

Cynthia Mullins   (713) 505-4983   cyndimullins@sbcglobal.net 

Lilia H. Munguia   (956) 524-6546   livelasermedspa@hotmail.com 

Christa Hopson Murray  (817) 875-7416   kissta@sbcblobal.net 

Shelley Murray   (832) 334-8776   murray_shelley@hotmail.com 

Lisa Myers   (512) 422-4713   lisa@amorelaser@gmail.com 

Rachelle Newman  (254) 913-9345   newmanr88@gmail.com 

Callie Nichols   (940) 636-3638   laserchiccallie@yahoo.com 

Mary Ann Noble  (817) 832-5181   ma.noble@yahoo.com 

Guadalupe Ortega  (241) 739-5600   info@blushaestheticsandskincare.com 

Lori Wisdom Ortiz  (713) 301-7075   loriwisdom@hotmail.com 

Dipa Patel   (214) 460-5773   uptownlaserandskin@gmail.com 

Sapna Patel   (214) 356-4304   sapna415@gmail.com 

Janet Perez-Lykos  N/A    janetnco2002@yahoo.com     

Carol Lee Philbrick  (972) 245-1972   N/A 
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Faith Regis Phipps  N/A    Phipps_faith@yahoo.com 

Cheryl Piquard   (512) 459-6353   epiquard@swbell.net 

Erica B. Prater   (972) 464-6098   zebprater@yahoo.com 

Yvonne Purvis   (817) 729-5687   purvis-y@att.net 

Sara Lucia Rausch  (956) 542-4996   drslrausch@yahoo.com 

Lilia Reyes   (956) 412-3223   infor@premierlaserandaesthetics.com 

Sarah Bryan Reyes  (956) 412-3223   sarah@premierlaserandaesthetics.com 

Carol J. Robinson  (972) 943-8633   carol@umedspa.com 

Flor Yulieth Ruiz  N/A    ldmedspa@gmail.com 

Susan L. Shead   (281) 332-8224   susanshead1@aol.com 

Tosha Sheckells   (469) 554-2295   toshasheckells@gmail.com 

Teri Steele   (210) 391-4401   t68steele@sbcglobal.net 

Leslie Stewart   (832)858-5322   instewart@yahoo.com    

Virginia Suzanne Stonebrook (817)680-6218   victory44@aol.com       

Yvette Strange   (512) 847-5678   ybstrange@yahoo.com 

Sherry Summers-Ball  (281) 924-9344   sherrysuccesss@aol.com 

Darrell Suriff   (512) 635-8576   dsuriff@yahoo.com 

Maliha Taherani  (972) 708-1025   malakhan510@yahoo.com 

Melissa Teague   (817)944-3329   melissa@hiddendoorspa.com   

Kimberly Tugman  (513) 260-0266   kimtugman@me.com 

Brenda Hall Walters  (713) 303-2284   bhwalt@sbcglobal.net 

Tina Weinhoffer  (713) 927-2776   tina@weinhoffer.com 

Catherine Wilson  (214) 682-5878   cathywilson227@yahoo.com 

Sharon Wise   (512) 461-1419   sharon.wise@hotmail.com 

Tina M. Zillmann  (210) 365-6003   tzillmann@aol.com 
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